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List of Regional City Offices
Regional City Offoce

Management Section

Coordination Promotion Section

Community Development Section Shibakoen
1-5-25

Roppongi
5-16-45

Akasaka
4-18-13

Takanawa
1-16-25

Shibaura
1-16-1

Daiba
1-5-1

Facility Operations Subsection

Coordination Promotion Subsection

Community Development Subsection

Counter Services Subsection

Health and Welfare Subsection

Family Registry Subsection

Facility Operations Subsection

Coordination Promotion Subsection

Community Development Subsection

Counter Services Subsection

Health and Welfare Subsection

Facility Operations Subsection

Coordination Promotion Subsection

Community Development Subsection

Counter Services Subsection

Health and Welfare Subsection

Facility Operations Subsection

Coordination Promotion Subsection

Community Development Subsection

Counter Services Subsection

Health and Welfare Subsection

Facility Operations Subsection

Coordination Promotion Subsection

Community Development Subsection

Counter Services Subsection

Health and Welfare Subsection

3578-3191
3578-3123
3578-3104
3578-3141
3578-3161
3578-3153
5114-8805
5114-8802
5114-8815
5114-8821
5114-8822
5413-7273
5413-7272
5413-7038
5413-7012
5413-7276
5421-7067
5421-7621
5421-7664
5421-7612
5421-7085
6400-0033
6400-0031
6400-0017
6400-0021
6400-0022
5500-2351
5500-2352

Residents Support Section

Residents Support Section

Management Section

Coordination Promotion Section

Community Development Section

Residents Support Section

Management Section

Coordination Promotion Section

Community Development Section

Residents Support Section

Management Section

Coordination Promotion Section

Community Development Section

Residents Support Section

Counter Services Subsection, Daiba Annex

Health and Welfare Subsection, Daiba Annex (Monday only)

Management Section

Coordination Promotion Section

Community Development Section

Section Subsection Tel. Address

Shiba
Regional City Office

Azabu
Regional City Office

Akasaka
Regional City Office

Takanawa
Regional City Office

Shibaura-konan
Regional City Office


